Nawsko Racing Proofing for August 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:55 College Wizard 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 31st 16:25 Seraphia 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 31st 16:25 Frankfreya 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -14.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 31st 16:15 Carlisle |Quintus 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.6
Maximus
Single 31st 16:15 Carlisle |Action Plan 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.6
Single 31st 17:06 Bath Boujee Gold 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16.6
Single 31st 17:06 Bath Roundabout 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -16.6
Silver
Single 31st 15:00 Bath Showy 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.1
Single 30th 21:00 Kempton |Queens Award 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.1
Single 30th 19:00 Kempton |Boxing Alex 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -21.1
Single 30th 19:00 Kempton |Hard Act To 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -20.1
Follow
Single 30th 17:30 Lingfield |Revolucion 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.1
Single 30th 17:00 Lingfield |Alexi Boy 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -18.1
Single 30th 16:25 Lingfield |Maharajas 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -24.1
Express
Single 30th 16:25 Lingfield |Silver Screen 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.1
Single 29th 16:50 Newbury |Unlimited 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -22.1
Single 29th 16:15 Newbury |Edge Of Ember 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.1
Single 29th 16:15 Newbury |[Medieval Gold 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.1
Single 29th 15:40 Newbury |Sea Eagle 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.1
Single 29th 15:40 Newbury |Crack Shot 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -23.1
Single 29th 15:05 Newbury |Majestic 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -27.6
Newlaw
Single 29th 15:05 Newbury |Dark Desire 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.6
Single 29th 15:25 Ripon Lotting's Lass 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.6
Single 29th 15:25 Ripon Be Here Now 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.6
Single 29th 14:15 Ripon King Triton 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.6
Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -22.6
16:15 Epsom |Ribal 2.50 7
Downs
15:05 Epsom |New Business 3.75 6
Downs
Single 27th 17:25 Onemorenomo 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.6
Yarmouth re
Single 27th 17:25 Laura's Breeze 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.6
Yarmouth
Single 26th 17:15 Windsor |Buccabay 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.6
Single 26th 17:15 Windsor |Reminder 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -17.6
Single 26th 15:00 York Audience 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.1
Single 26th 14:25 York Alhambra 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.1
Palace
Single 26th 14:10 Kamanika 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.1
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:10 Expert Witness 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.1
Newmarket
Double 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -19.1
18:05 Motazzen 4.50 4

Goodwood
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:50 Leadenhall 2.63 2
Newmarket
Single 25th 18:40 Midsummer 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.1
Goodwood Music
Single 25th 16:55 Brazen Idol 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.1
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:15 York Modesty 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.1
Single 25th 17:15 York Tafreej 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.1
Single 25th 16:10 York Youngest 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.1
Single 25th 16:10 York Reach 5.00 1.00 Win - 4.00 -11.1
Single 25th 14:40 Martini Nights 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -15.1
Newmarket
Single 25th 14:40 Resonance 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.1
Newmarket
Single 25th 16:30 Ffos Las |Surrey Belle 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.1
Single 25th 16:30 Ffos Las |Havanazam 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.1
Single 25th 14:15 Ffos Las |Break The 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.1
Bank
Single 24th 15:25 Barleybrown 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.1
Chepstow
Single 24th 16:45 York Straight A 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.1
Single 24th 15:35 York Bluestocking 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.1
Single 24th 15:00 York Orbaan 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.1
Single 24th 15:00 York Akhu Najla 10.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -6.1
Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.1
15:25 Bath Invincible 5.50 5
Speed
15:15 Carlisle |Elusive Angel 3.75 3
Single 23rd 20:52 Kempton |Calleveryoneuk 5.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -4.1
now
Single 23rd 20:52 Kempton |Doves Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.1
Peace
Single 23rd 17:52 Kempton|Island Native 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.1
Single 23rd 17:52 Kempton |Evenstar 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.1
Single 23rd 15:55 Bath Mrs Twig 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.1
Single 23rd 15:55 Bath Nellie Moon 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.9
Single 23rd 16:45 York Pillow Talk 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.9
Single 23rd 16:10 York Charging 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.9
Thunder
Single 23rd 16:10 York Aztec Empire 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.9
Single 23rd 13:50 York Korker 9.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 4.9
Single 21st 15:50 Brighton |Lady Bracken 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.9
Single 21st 14:05 Brighton |Flemish 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.9
Single 21st 14:05 Brighton |Horse 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 7.9
Whisperer
Single 20th 17:40 Roman Art 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.4
Southwell
Single 20th 17:40 Corsican Caper| 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 4.4
Southwell
Single 19th 16:55 Double Tot 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.4
Newmarket
Single 19th 16:50 Harlem Nights 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 6.4
Doncaster
Single 19th 16:50 Distinguished 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.4
Doncaster Lady
Single 19th 16:05 Newbury |Fire Demon 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.4
Single 19th 16:05 Newbury |Farizio 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 3.4
Single 18th 19:45 Thirsk  |Kittykarma 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 3.4
Single 18th 17:25 Thirsk  |Almarada 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -10.6
Prince
Single 18th 20:05 Bopedro 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -14.6
Newmarket
Single 18th 19:30 Forest Demon 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -18.1
Newmarket
Single 18th 19:30 Emma 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.1
Newmarket Emilleen
Single 18th 18:20 Bellum Justum 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:55 Newbury |[Moonfleet 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.1
Moment
Single 18th 15:45 Newbury |Dorothy 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -21.1
Lawrence
Single 18th 14:40 Newbury |Thyer 4.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -21.1
Single 18th 16:45 Epsom |Queens 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.1
Downs Resolve
Single 18th 16:10 Epsom |Vegas Jack 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -20.1
Downs
Single 18th 13:50 Epsom |Battle Charge 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.1
Downs
Single 18th 14:50 Venus 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.1
\Wolverhampto |Rosewater
n
Single 17th 20:42 Ayr Sea In The 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.1
Dark
Single 17th 20:42 Ayr Run Simba 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.1
Single 17th 19:12 Ayr Labiga 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.1
Single 17th 19:12 Ayr Vortigan 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -17.1
Single 17th 17:22 My Opinion 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 16:20 Happy 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.1
\Wolverhampto [Chandler
n
Single 17th 15:50 Pressure's On 2.38 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 14:50 Fiscal Policy 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -11.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 15:40 Salisbury|Kalamunda 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.1
Single 17th 14:40 Salisbury]Romanova 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -13.1
Single 17th 16:30 Beverley |Eagle Eyed 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -18.1
Tom
Single 17th 16:30 Beverley |Panama City 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.1
Single 17th 15:00 Beverley |Loubiere 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.1
Single 17th 14:30 Beverley |Carnaby 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.1
Princess
Single 17th 14:30 Beverley |[Macarone 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -19.1
Double 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -25.1
15:20 Salisbury|Arabic Legend 3.25 2
15:00 Belo Horizonte 2.75 1
Yarmouth
Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -23.1
19:45 The Waiting 3.75 1
Chelmsford Game
City
18:30 Star Runner 3.25 4
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:00 Seahouses 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.1
Nottingham
Single 15th 16:00 Tuddenham 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.1
Nottingham Green
Single 15th 18:15 VVelvet Vulcan 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 19:00 Primetime 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.1
Newcastle
Single 15th 19:00 Mart 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.1
Newcastle
Single 15th 17:30 Lingfield |Bridle Beauty 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.1
Single 15th 16:55 Lingfield |Angel Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.1
Peace
Single 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Walderstern 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.1
Single 14th 17:00 Kempton |Solution 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -14.1
Single 14th 14:10 Kempton |Easel 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 19:30 Windsor |Anticipating 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.1
Single 14th 18:30 Windsor |Villas Bullet 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.1
Single 14th 18:00 Windsor |Belvoir Kitten 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.1
Single 14th 17:10 Centerstage 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:10 Belo Horizonte 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 16:40 Royal Mariner 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -11.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 16:40 Frankfreya 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.1
Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 14:25 Louaizeh 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 14:25 Timewaitsforno 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.1
Wolverhampto [body
n
Single 12th 19:37 Ayr Bloomin 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.1
Robbery
Single 12th 19:37 Ayr The Caltonian 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.1
Single 12th 18:15 Lingfield |Spring Day 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.1
Single 12th 16:45 Haydock |Leadenhall 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4.1
Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -8.6
18:50 Haydock |Couplet 2.38 7
17:25 Lambert 4.50 1
Newmarket
Single 11th 19:45 Astral Spirit 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.6
Newmarket
Single 11th 19:25 Haydock |Wootton's 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.6
Jewel
Each Way 11th 18:15 Haydock |Victory Shout 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.6
Single 11th 14:50 Nariko 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.6
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:40 Thirsk  |Lady Roamer 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.6
Single 11th 16:40 Thirsk  |Headabovether 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.6
est
Single 11th 15:10 Thirsk  |Lexington Belle 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -0.6
Single 11th 15:10 Thirsk  |Belle Storm 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.6
Single 11th 14:40 Thirsk  |Eyes Closed 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.6
Single 11th 14:40 Thirsk  |Toosha 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.6
Single 11th 17:05 Brighton |Queens 5.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -2.6
Resolve Cancelled
Double 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.6
19:15 Sandown|Muktamil 4.33 2
16:20 Blue Antares 3.50 5
Yarmouth
Single 10th 18:45 Sandown|Defiance 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -0.6
Single 10th 18:53 Salisbury|Miss 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.1
Information
Single 10th 18:53 Salisbury|Cassias Comet 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.1
Single 10th 17:20 Salisbury|Cajetan 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.1
Single 10th 17:25 Climate 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6.1
Yarmouth Change
Single 10th 16:20 Seraphia 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.1
Yarmouth
Single 10th 15:50 Midsummer 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.1
Yarmouth Dance
Single 10th 15:00 Brighton |My Lady 36.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.1
Samantha
Single 10th 15:00 Brighton |Miguel 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2.1
Single 10th 14:25 Brighton |Golden 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.1
Passport
Single 10th 16:10 Lakota Lass 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1.1

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 16:10 Sanction 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -0.1
Nottingham
Single 10th 14:40 Brazen Idol 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.1
Nottingham
Double 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -10.1
19:50 Razzam 3.25 1
'Yarmouth
18:50 Sindri 4.50 3
Yarmouth
Single 9th 19:30 Kempton |Fengari 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.1
Single 9th 19:30 Kempton|Love Yours 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.1
Single 9th 16:30 Brighton |Revision 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -6.1
Single 9th 16:30 Brighton |Evocative 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -5.1
Spark
Single 9th 17:15 Bath Golden Phase 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -4.1
Single 9th 16:40 Bath Fitzrovia 15.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -13.1
Single 9th 16:40 Bath Jack Sparowe 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -12.1
Single 9th 16:20 Perfect Swiss 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.1
Pontefract
Single 8th 20:50 Run Simba 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -17.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 20:50 Edge Of Ember 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 19:50 Flying Barty 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 19:50 Cloud Queen 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 18:50 Happy Tears 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 18:10 Ripon Extinction 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.1
Single 8th 15:40 Ffos Las |Thewaytothest 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -11.1
ars
Single 8th 15:40 Ffos Las |Island Native 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.1
Single 7th 17:20 Ayr Two Rivers 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.1
Single 7th 17:20 Ayr Golden Valour 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.1
Single 7th 16:45 Ayr \Wurkin 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.1
Ninetofive
Single 7th 16:45 Ayr The Caltonian 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.1
Single 7th 15:35 Ayr \/ortigan 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.1
Single 5th 16:10 New Business 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -13.1
Goodwood Cancelled
Single 5th 16:35 Thirsk  |Seantrabh 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.1
Each Way 5th 15:25 Thirsk  |Heat Of The 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.1
Moment
Single 4th 18:45 Moyola 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.1
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 18:30 Bath Cigar Five 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -10.1
Hundred
Single 4th 14:00 Pyrrhic Dancer 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.1
Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 14:00 Jersey Gift 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 17:20 Roaring 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.1
Goodwood Legend
Single 4th 17:20 Maso Bastie 8.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.1
Goodwood
Single 4th 13:50 Motazzen 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.1
Goodwood
Single 4th 13:50 Aggagio 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.1
Goodwood
Trixie 3rd 4.00 Loss -4.00 -4.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

19:30 Epsom |Chasseral 4.00 4
Downs
16:25 Fougere 4.00 3
Nottingham
15:15 Knights Affair 4.00 5
Nottingham

Single 3rd 20:15 Royal Mariner 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -0.1
Newcastle

Single 3rd 20:15 Headabovether 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.9
Newcastle est

Each Way 3rd 19:15 Triggerman 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 1.9
Newcastle

Single 3rd 18:40 Carlton And Co 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 0.5
Newcastle

Single 3rd 18:40 Martini Nights 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
Newcastle

Single 3rd 18:05 Howyoulikeme 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -5
Newcastle now

Single 3rd 18:05 Go Sing 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4
Newcastle

Single 3rd 17:32 Spiced Rum 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
Newcastle

Single 3rd 17:32 Fox Flame 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Newcastle

Single 3rd 16:56 Petite Sioux 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1
Newcastle

Single 3rd 16:56 Alhabor 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0
Newcastle

Single 3rd 13:50 Alsakib 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1
Goodwood

Single 3rd 13:50 Royal Rhyme 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 2
Goodwood

Each Way 2nd 19:27 Sandown|Balboa 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8

Single 1st 17:05 Stormy Sea 5.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7
Goodwood

Each Way 1st 15:25 Witness Stand 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6
Goodwood

Each Way 1st 14:15 Darroch 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -4
Goodwood

Single 1st 16:55 Beverley |Mister Sox 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 16:55 Beverley |[Min Till 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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